
 

Christmas dates for the diary 

Monday 1st December 2.30pm 
Year 1 & 2  

Christmas Crafts with parents 

Tuesday 2nd December 2.30pm 
Nursery and Reception  

Christmas Crafts with parents 

Wednesday 3rd December 2.30pm 
Year 3 & 4  

Christmas Crafts with parents 

Thursday 4th December 2.30pm 
Year 5 & 6  

Christmas Crafts with parents 

Friday 5th December Christmas jumper day 

Tuesday 9th December 9.30am Nursery and Reception nativity play 

Tuesday 9th December Christmas dinner 

Wednesday 10th December 2pm Christmas Fair 

Friday 12th December 9.30am & 
2.30pm 

Year 5 & 6  
Christmas carols concert 

Tuesday 16th December 9.30am & 
2.30pm 

Year 1 & 2  
Christmas play 

Tuesday 16th December Nursery and Reception Christmas party 

Wednesday 17th December 9.30am 
& 2.30pm 

Year 3 & 4  
Christmas carols concert 

Thursday 18th December Years 1 – 6 Christmas parties 

Monday 22nd December - Monday 
5th January 

Christmas holiday 

Tuesday 6th January Children return to school 

 
 


